
Thank you for choosing Los Corrals, 
Kansas City’s oldest Mexican Restaurant, established in 1949.

We are best known for our fresh chips, warm sauce, and hard-to-beat margaritas.

You can access our full menu with descriptions at www.LosCorralsKC.com

Happy Hour

1/2 Off All Appetizers
Daily 3pm-6pm & All Day Thursdays & Sundays

Please see the back page for a full bar menu. To Go Liquor available.
To Go Liquor and Beer is intended to be enjoyed at your destination and cannot be consumed in public.

Beverages

Fresh Brewed Unsweet Iced Tea$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

+$0.50 Add Cherry  +$2.00 Add Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, or Pineapple

Bottled: IBC Rootbeer, Orange Juice, San Pelligrino Seltzer water

Fountain Soda: Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Lemonade

Appetizers $8.00

Appetizer Trios

Small Trio $12 Large Trio $20
Choose 3 dips - Half Portions Choose 3 dips - Full Portions

Add Chorizo +$1 Add Chorizo +$2

v gf v gf

Guacamole

Cheese Dip

Pico De Gallo

Espinaca

A Lime-Forward Guacamole
with Diced Onion & a little kick

Diced Tomatoes, Onions, Jalapenos,
Cilantro & Fresh Lime juice

~

The Classic Yellow Kind White Cheese Dip with a little Spinach

Add Chorizo +$2 Add Chorizo +$2

v gf v gf

gfv gfv

Fresh Chips & Sauce To Go
(Chips, Mild & Hot Sauce are on the House for Dine-in Customers)

Chips & Sauce

Mild

Hot

Tomatillo

Spicy Tomatillo

Small Large Family Size Event Size
(Serves 1) (Serves 2-3) (Serves 4-6) (Serves 20-25)

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$3.00

$.50

$.50

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$6.00 $20.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$10.00

$10.00

$14.00

$14.00

Get It To Go!

gfv

gfv

gfv

gfv

gfv

Pico De Gallo $4.00 $8.00 $15.00 $55.00
gfv

Cheese Dip $4.00 $8.00 $15.00 $55.00
gfv

Guacamole $4.00 $8.00 $15.00 $55.00
gfv

Espinaca $4.00 $8.00 $15.00 $55.00
gfv

Happy Hour and Daily Specials are unavailable through third-party ordering apps

Menu Key:
Vegetarian v

Gluten Friendly gf Spicy Corral’s Fav Brunchy
Vegan v

Prices indicated in red are for event sized orders and must be ordered in advance

Handmade Cocktails

Happy Hour

$4 off Margaritas & $2 off Shots
Daily 3pm-6pm & All Day Thursdays & Sundays

Happy Hour and Daily Specials are unavailable through third-party ordering apps

Ruby Red Paloma $14
Dobel Diamante, Grapefruit Juice, Lime & Agave

Shaken Rum Daiquiri $14+

Bacardi, Lime & Agave
+Add any flavor for an upcharge!

Tequila Sunrise $12
Dobel Diamante, Orange Juice & Grenadine

Bloody Mary $14
Tito’s Vodka, Zing Zang & Lime

Sub Tequila for a Bloody Maria

Traditional Margarita $14+

Dobel Diamante, Cointreau, Lime & Agave
+Add any flavor for an upcharge!

Build Your Own Margarita $14+

Tequila of Choice, Cointreau, Lime & Agave
+Final Price dependent on Tequila choice

+Add any flavor for an upcharge!

The Strongest Marg $24
Limit 1 per customer

A Build Your Own or Traditional Margarita strained over a House Margarita
Make the House Marg frozen for a half & half or keep it all rocks

Choose any flavor!

Add Flavors

Tequilas

House Margs

Rum Whiskey

Vodka Gin

Wine

On Tap and Served Frozen or On The Rocks

Bacardi

Malibu

Captain Morgan

$8

$8

$9

Jack Daniel’s

Crown Royal

Knob Creek

$8

$8

$9

Tito’s$8 Hendrick’s$8

Dos Equis Draft

Single

$5

Pitcher (4)

$18Lager, Ambar:

Add an Extra Shot +$2 (Single) +$6 (Pitcher)

Make it a Michelada +$2 (Single) +$6 (Pitcher)

Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Rose, 

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Champagne

$6

$8

,

Dobel Diamante

Dobel Reposado

Dobel Anejo

21 Seeds Cucumber

Jalapeno

Rotating Mezcal

$8

$9

$10

$9

$10

~

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Casamigos Anejo

Casamigos Jalapeno

Blanco

Bare Zero-Proof

Reposado

$8

$9

$10

$9

$8

~

Bud Light, Budweiser, Bud Zero,
Miller Lite, Coors Light,
Busch Lite, Michelob Ultra

Corona Extra, Corona Light, Corona NA,
Modello Especial, Negra,
Pacifico, Victoria

Make it a Double +$4

Strawberry

Raspberry

$1

$1

Peach

Mango

$1

$1

~Jalapeno

Pomegranate (tart)

Blue Curacao

Gran Marnier

$1

$1

$1

$2

Single

$10

Pitcher (4)

$30House: Coronarita:

Single

$12

Pitcher (4)

$34

Well Liquor $6.

Make it a Mimosa!
Choose: Orange, Cranberry, or Grapefruit Juice

Bottled Beer

Single

$4

Bucket (6)

$20Domestic: Mexican:

Single

$5

Bucket (6)

$25

Large Parties Welcome - Please call ahead to Reserve your Spot!
Dine-In parties of 9 or more will receive an automatic 18% gratuity.

Event-Sized orders must be placed with advance notice.
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816-421-9440

408 W. 9th St Kansas City, MO 64105

FOLLOW LOS CORRALS
On Social Media

@LosCorralsKC @CorralsKC

JOIN THE
LOS CORRALS

LOYALTY
PROGRAM

LosCorralsKC.com



Build Your Own Entrees
Customize your BYOE with Protein Options from the A La Carte Page

Noted Surcharges will apply for any Additions

Half Pound Cheeseburger $14+

Choose: Guacamole & Monterey or Chipotle Sauce & Cheddar

Two Hamburger Patties served on a Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Sliced Red Onion

& a side of Fries with Ketchup

Full Platters
Served with Rice & Beans, Corn or Flour Tortillas,

Guacamole, Pico De Gallo, Sour Cream & Cheddar Cheese

Double Fixings +$8.00

Upon Request Burgers and Eggs may be cooked to order; however, consuming raw or undercooked

Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, or Eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Nachos Supreme $10+

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge

Choose: Cheese Dip or Espinaca Dip

Fresh Tortilla Chips, Refried Beans, Sour Cream, Onions, Tomatoes & Jalapenos~

v gf

Taco Salad $10+

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge

A Crunchy Flour Tortilla Bowl filled with Lettuce, Pinto Beans, Pico De Gallo,

Cheddar Cheese & Sliced Avocado

v

Sizzling Fajitas $18+

The Big 3 Fajitas $26

Carne Asada $20

Monterey Chicken $17

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge

Bell Peppers & Onions served

on a Sizzling Skillet

Add: a Chili Toreado +$1.50

Sizzling Fajitas topped with

Carne Asada, Grilled Chicken & Shrimp

Add: a Chili Toreado +$1.50

Thin Cut Tenderized, Marinated Steak

Add: Grilled Shrimp +$3.00

Add: Grilled Onions or a Chili Toreado +$1.50

Grilled Chicken topped with Mild & Monterey

Sub: Hot Sauce to make it Spicy

Espinaca Style +$2.00

Grilled Chicken Sandwich $14+

Choose: Chipotle Sauce & Cheddar or Mild Sauce & Monterey

Grilled Chicken Breast served on a Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Sliced Red Onion

& a side of Fries with Ketchup

Corral Style Burrito $10+

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge

Choose: Burrito or Bowl

Guacamole, Pico De Gallo, Rice, & Beans served Espinaca Style

v

Choose: Refried or Pinto Beans

gf

Mexican Chili $14
This All-Pork Chili is our Most Time-Honored Recipe

gf

gf

gfgfv

Tostada Style:
Topped with Lettuce,

Taco Sauce & Romano Cheese

Chalupa Style:
Topped with Lettuce,

Taco Sauce, Cheddar & Tomatoes

Espinaca Style:
Topped with Espinaca dip

instead of sauce and melty cheese

Quesadilla $10+

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge

Cheddar Cheese Grilled Between Two Flour Tortillas,

served with Chipotle Sauce & Sour Cream

v

Corn Quesadilla:
Tostada Shell with Cheese Dip

Menu Dictionary

A La Carte

Choose: Chorizo (beef) or Shredded Chicken

Choose: Mild, Hot, or Tomatillo sauce. Sub espinaca +$1.00
Add: Protein Option for an upcharge

Choose: Mild, Hot, Tomatillo, or Fresh Pork. Sub espinaca +$1.00

Mini Chimis

Burrito Spreads
v

Plain Burritosv

Tamale Spreadsgf

Plain Tamalesgf

Choose: Pork or Cheese & Jalapenov~

Small Family Size Event Size
(Serves 1) (Serves 4-6) (Serves 20-25)

Advanced Notice Required for Event Sized Orders

$6+ (1)

$4+ (1)

$8 (1)

$6 (1)

$6 (1)

$35+ (10)

$45+ (8)

$60 (8)

$45 (10)

$45 (10)

$175+ (32)

$135+ (40)

$230 (32)

$175 (40)

$175 (40)

Gringo Soft Tacos
Choose: Chorizo (beef), Shredded Chicken or Grilled Chicken.
Sub Carne Asada +$1.00

Choose: Grilled Shrimp or Fried Fish
Seafood Soft Tacos

Choose: Flour or Corn Tortillas

$6 (1) $45 (10) $175 (40)

$6 (1) $45 (10) $175 (40)

Real Street Tacos $6 (1) $45 (10) $175 (40)gf

Choose: Chorizo (beef), Shredded Chicken or Grilled Chicken.
Sub Carne Asada +$1.00

Choose: Chicken or Pork

Choose: Tostada Style, Chalupa Style, or Your Favorite Appetizer

Choose: Beef, Chicken, or Bean

Choose: Chorizo (beef), Shredded Chicken, Cheese, Cheese & Onion, Pork, or Pork & Onion

Fried Tacos

Tostadas

Flautasgf

Choose: Classic Enchilada Sauce or Tomatillo Sauce. Sub Espinaca +$1.00

$4 (1) $45 (15) $175 (60)

v gf
$4+ (1) $45+ (15) $175+ (60)

gf v gf
$4 (1) $45 (15) $175 (60)

Enchiladasgf
$4 (1) $45 (15) $175 (60)

Chorizo (Beef)

Shredded Chicken

Tender Pork

Bacon

Grilled Chicken

Grilled Shrimp

Carne Asada

$2

$2

$2

$2

$3

$3

$4

$15

$15

$15

$15

$20

$20

$28

$55

$55

$55

$55

$70

$70

$95

Add Protein to Burrito Spreads, Plain Burritos, Tostadas, and BYOE’s

Choose: Pork or Cheese & Jalapenov

Add: Protein Option for an upcharge

For Items with Prices 
that Include a Plus Sign (+)
Protein Additions are Reccomended

Add: Protein Option for an upcharge

+ Protein Options

Mix and Match   3 for $10

Soft Tacos   2 for $10

Spreads

Classic Combinations

Corrals’ Special $22

Nana’s Special $18

Combination Plate $18

Beef Fried Taco, Beef Enchilada, Chicken Flauta,

Pork Burrito Spread, Bean Tostada & Rice

Chicken Fried Taco, Chicken Enchilada, Chicken Flauta,

Grilled Chicken Burrito Spread & Rice

2 Fried Beef Tacos, 2 Beef Enchiladas,

Bean Tostada & Beans

Mini Chimi Plate $14

Enchilada Plate $12

Soft Taco Plate $12

2 Chimis, Beans & Rice

3 Enchiladas, Beans & Rice

2 Soft Tacos, Beans & Rice

Build Your Own Brunch:
Add Bacon to Any Dish +$2.00
Add an Egg to Any Dish +$2.00

Enchiladas Rancheras $12

Huevos Con Chorizo $8

Huevos Tijuana $8+

Any 3 Enchiladas topped with 2 Fried Eggs

A Flat Fried Corn Shell topped with

Eggs Scrambled with Chorizo

A Flat Fried Corn Shell topped with

Eggs Scrambled with Pico De Gallo

Sides & Extras
Individual: Serves 1

Family: Serves 4-6

Event: Serves 20-25

Huevos Avocado $8+

2 Flat Fried Corn Shells topped with

Guacamole, Fried Eggs & Pico De Gallo

Add Rice, or Beans +$2.00 each
Add House Potatoes or Fajitas Veggies +$3.00 each

Add Tortillas +$1.00

Huevos Rancheros $8
A Flat Fried Corn Shell topped with

Fresh Pork & Two Fried Eggs

Breakfast Burrito $12+

Choose: Burrito or Bowl

House Potatoes, Cheddar & 2 Eggs

Choose: Scrambled or Fried Eggs

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge

Add: Fajita Veggies +$1.50

Add: Spinach, Cilantro, or

a Side of Tomatillo Sauce +$0.50

Sizes:
Individual/Family/Event

gf

v gf

All-Day Brunch

gf

gf

v gf

v gf

v
Add: Protein Option for an upcharge

Add: Protein Option for an upcharge

To Go Sides of Lettuce available upon request

Spanish Rice

Refried Beans

Pinto Beans

House Potatoes

Fajita Veggies

Tortillas

$2/$8/$30

$2/$8/$30

$2/$8/$30

$3/$12/$45

$3/$12/$45

$1/$4/$15

Jalapenos

Sour Cream

Eggs

Bacon

Cil-Lime Crema

Chipotle Sauce

$.50/$2/$7

$.50/$2/$7

$2/$8/$30

$2/$8/$30

$1/$4/$14

$1/$4/$14

Chili Toreado

Avocado Slices

Romano Cheese

Cheddar Cheese

Monterey Cheese

Appetizers

$1.50/$6/$22

$1.50/$6/$22

$1/$4/$15

$1/$4/$15

$1/$4/$15

$4/$15/$55

~
gfv

gfv

gfv

gfv

gfv

v

v gf

v gf

v gf

gfv

gfv

v gf

v gf

v gf

v gf

gfv

v gf

gf

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#5.5

#6

#7

#8

2 Fried Tacos, 2 Enchiladas

1 Fried Taco, 1 Enchilada, 2 Tostadas* & Rice

1 Fried Taco, 1 Enchilada, Beans & Rice

2 Flautas, Beans & Rice

2 Pork Burrito Spreads, Beans & Rice

1 Burrito Spread, 1 Tamale Spread, Beans & Rice

2 Tamale Spreads, Beans & Rice

1 Carne Asada Burrito Spread, Beans & Rice

2 Fried Tacos, Beans & Rice

$12

$18

$10

$10

$18

$18

$18

$12

$10

*Tostadas are traditionally a Chalupa and a Corn Quesadilla

gf

Choose: Mild, Hot, or Tomatillo sauce


