

Thank you for choosing Los Corrales,  
 Kansas City's oldest Mexican Restaurant, established in 1949.  
 We are best known for our fresh chips, warm sauce, and hard-to-beat margaritas.  
 You can access our full menu with descriptions at [www.LosCorralesKC.com](http://www.LosCorralesKC.com)

## Beverages

- \$2.50 Fresh Brewed Unsweet Iced Tea
- \$3.00 Fountain Soda: Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Sprite, Lemonade  
 +\$0.50 Add Cherry +\$2.00 Add Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, or Pineapple
- \$3.50 Bottled: IBC Rootbeer, Orange Juice, San Pelligrino Seltzer water

Please see the back page for a full bar menu. To Go Liquor available.  
 To Go Liquor and Beer is intended to be enjoyed at your destination and cannot be consumed in public.

## Appetizers \$8.00

- Guacamole** <sup>gf</sup>  
 A Lime-Forward Guacamole with Diced Onion & a little kick
- Pico De Gallo** <sup>gf</sup>  
 Diced Tomatoes, Onions, Jalapenos, Cilantro & Fresh Lime juice
- Cheese Dip** <sup>v gf</sup>  
 The Classic Yellow Kind  
 Add Chorizo +\$2
- Espinaca** <sup>v gf</sup>  
 White Cheese Dip with a little Spinach  
 Add Chorizo +\$2

## Appetizer Trios

- Small Trio** \$12<sup>v gf</sup>  
 Choose 3 dips - Half Portions  
 Add Chorizo +\$1
- Large Trio** \$20<sup>v gf</sup>  
 Choose 3 dips - Full Portions  
 Add Chorizo +\$2

## Happy Hour

### 1/2 Off All Appetizers

Daily 3pm-6pm & All Day Thursdays & Sundays

Happy Hour and Daily Specials are unavailable through third-party ordering apps

## Fresh Chips & Sauce To Go

(Chips, Mild & Hot Sauce are on the House for Dine-in Customers)

Get It To Go!	Small (Serves 1)	Large (Serves 2-3)	Family Size (Serves 4-6)	Event Size (Serves 20-25)
Chips & Sauce <sup>gf</sup>	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$6.00	\$20.00
Mild <sup>gf</sup>	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$100.00
Hot <sup>gf</sup>	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$100.00
Tomatillo <sup>gf</sup>	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$14.00
Spicy Tomatillo <sup>gf</sup>	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$14.00
Pico De Gallo <sup>gf</sup>	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$55.00
Cheese Dip <sup>v gf</sup>	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$55.00
Espinaca <sup>v gf</sup>	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$55.00
Guacamole <sup>gf</sup>	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$55.00

Menu Key: Vegetarian <sup>v</sup> Gluten Friendly <sup>gf</sup> Spicy <sup>🌶️</sup> Corral's Fav <sup>🌿</sup> Brunchy <sup>🌞</sup>  
 Vegan <sup>🌱</sup>

Prices indicated in red are for event sized orders and must be ordered in advance

## Happy Hour

### \$4 off Margaritas & \$2 off Shots

Daily 3pm-6pm & All Day Thursdays & Sundays

Happy Hour and Daily Specials are unavailable through third-party ordering apps

## Handmade Cocktails

- Traditional Margarita** \$14<sup>🌿</sup>  
 Dobel Diamante, Cointreau, Lime & Agave  
 +Add any flavor for an upcharge!
- Ruby Red Paloma** \$14  
 Dobel Diamante, Grapefruit Juice, Lime & Agave
- Build Your Own Margarita** \$14<sup>+</sup>  
 Tequila of Choice, Cointreau, Lime & Agave  
 +Final Price dependent on Tequila choice  
 +Add any flavor for an upcharge!
- Shaken Rum Daiquiri** \$14<sup>+</sup>  
 Bacardi, Lime & Agave  
 +Add any flavor for an upcharge!
- Tequila Sunrise** \$12 <sup>🌞</sup>  
 Dobel Diamante, Orange Juice & Grenadine
- Bloody Mary** \$14 <sup>🌞</sup>  
 Tito's Vodka, Zing Zang & Lime  
 Sub Tequila for a Bloody Maria
- The Strongest Marg** \$24 <sup>🌿</sup>  
 Limit 1 per customer  
 A Build Your Own or Traditional Margarita strained over a House Margarita  
 Make the House Marg frozen for a half & half or keep it all rocks  
 Choose any flavor!

## Add Flavors

- \$1 Strawberry
- \$1 Peach
- \$1 Jalapeño <sup>🌶️</sup>
- \$1 Blue Curaçao
- \$1 Raspberry
- \$1 Mango
- \$1 Pomegranate (tart)
- \$2 Gran Marnier

## House Margs

On Tap and Served Frozen or On The Rocks

	Single	Pitcher (4)	Single	Pitcher (4)
House:	\$10	\$30	Coronarita:	\$12 \$34

Add an Extra Shot +\$2 (Single) +\$6 (Pitcher)

## Dos Equis Draft

	Single	Pitcher (4)
Lager, Ambar:	\$5	\$18

Make it a Michelada +\$2 (Single) +\$6 (Pitcher)

## Wine

- \$6 Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Rose, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
- \$8 Champagne  
 Make it a Mimosa! <sup>🌞</sup>  
 Choose: Orange, Cranberry, or Grapefruit Juice

## Bottled Beer

	Single	Bucket (6)	Single	Bucket (6)
Domestic:	\$4	\$20	Mexican:	\$5 \$25
Bud Light, Budweiser, Bud Zero, Miller Lite, Coors Light, Busch Lite, Michelob Ultra		Corona Extra, Corona Light, Corona NA, Modelo Especial, Negra, Pacifico, Victoria		

## Tequilas

- \$8 Dobel Diamante
- \$8 Casamigos Blanco
- \$9 Dobel Reposado
- \$9 Casamigos Reposado
- \$10 Dobel Anejo
- \$10 Casamigos Anejo
- \$9 21 Seeds Cucumber Jalapeño
- \$9 Casamigos Jalapeño Blanco
- \$10 Rotating Mezcal
- \$8 Bare Zero-Proof Reposado

## Rum

- \$8 Bacardi
- \$8 Malibu
- \$9 Captain Morgan

## Vodka

- \$8 Tito's

## Whiskey

- \$8 Jack Daniel's
- \$8 Crown Royal
- \$9 Knob Creek

## Gin

- \$8 Hendrick's



JOIN THE  
 LOS CORRALES  
 LOYALTY  
 PROGRAM



FOLLOW LOS CORRALES  
 On Social Media



@LosCorralesKC

@CorralesKC

408 W. 9th St Kansas City, MO 64105

816-421-9440

[LosCorralesKC.com](http://LosCorralesKC.com)

Large Parties Welcome - Please call ahead to Reserve your Spot!  
 Dine-In parties of 9 or more will receive an automatic 18% gratuity.  
 Event-Sized orders must be placed with advance notice.

## Classic Combinations

### Corrals' Special \$22<sup>↓</sup>

Beef Fried Taco, Beef Enchilada, Chicken Flauta, Pork Burrito Spread, Bean Tostada & Rice

### Nana's Special \$18

Chicken Fried Taco, Chicken Enchilada, Chicken Flauta, Grilled Chicken Burrito Spread & Rice

### Combination Plate \$18

2 Fried Beef Tacos, 2 Beef Enchiladas, Bean Tostada & Beans

### Mini Chimi Plate \$14

2 Chimis, Beans & Rice

### Enchilada Plate \$12<sup>gf</sup>

3 Enchiladas, Beans & Rice

### Soft Taco Plate \$12

2 Soft Tacos, Beans & Rice

#1	2 Fried Tacos, 2 Enchiladas	\$12
#2	1 Fried Taco, 1 Enchilada, 2 Tostadas* & Rice *Tostadas are traditionally a Chalupa and a Corn Quesadilla	\$18
#3	1 Fried Taco, 1 Enchilada, Beans & Rice	\$10
#4	2 Flautas, Beans & Rice <sup>gf</sup>	\$10
#5	2 Pork Burrito Spreads, Beans & Rice <sup>↓</sup>	\$18
#5.5	1 Burrito Spread, 1 Tamale Spread, Beans & Rice	\$18
#6	2 Tamale Spreads, Beans & Rice	\$18
#7	1 Carne Asada Burrito Spread, Beans & Rice Choose: Mild, Hot, or Tomatillo sauce	\$12
#8	2 Fried Tacos, Beans & Rice <sup>↓</sup>	\$10

## All-Day Brunch

Add Rice, or Beans +\$2.00 each  
Add House Potatoes or Fajitas Veggies +\$3.00 each  
Add Tortillas +\$1.00

### Huevos Avocado \$8+<sup>v gf</sup>

2 Flat Fried Corn Shells topped with Guacamole, Fried Eggs & Pico De Gallo  
Add: Protein Option for an upcharge

### Huevos Rancheros \$8<sup>gf</sup>

A Flat Fried Corn Shell topped with Fresh Pork & Two Fried Eggs

### Huevos Con Chorizo \$8<sup>gf</sup>

A Flat Fried Corn Shell topped with Eggs Scrambled with Chorizo

### Huevos Tijuana \$8+<sup>v gf</sup>

A Flat Fried Corn Shell topped with Eggs Scrambled with Pico De Gallo  
Add: Protein Option for an upcharge

### Enchiladas Rancheras \$12<sup>v gf</sup>

Any 3 Enchiladas topped with 2 Fried Eggs

### Breakfast Burrito \$12+<sup>v</sup>

Choose: Burrito or Bowl  
House Potatoes, Cheddar & 2 Eggs  
Choose: Scrambled or Fried Eggs  
Add: Protein Options for an upcharge  
Add: Fajita Veggies +\$1.50  
Add: Spinach, Cilantro, or a Side of Tomatillo Sauce +\$0.50

Build Your Own Brunch:  
Add Bacon to Any Dish +\$2.00  
Add an Egg to Any Dish +\$2.00

## A La Carte

For Items with Prices that Include a Plus Sign (+) Protein Additions are Recommended

Small (Serves 1) Family Size (Serves 4-6) Event Size (Serves 20-25)

Advanced Notice Required for Event Sized Orders

## Spreads

<b>Burrito Spreads</b> <sup>v ↓</sup> Choose: Mild, Hot, or Tomatillo sauce. Sub espinaca +\$1.00 Add: Protein Option for an upcharge	\$6+ (1)	\$45+ (8)	\$175+ (32)
<b>Plain Burritos</b> <sup>v</sup> Add: Protein Option for an upcharge	\$4+ (1)	\$35+ (10)	\$135+ (40)
<b>Tamale Spreads</b> <sup>gf</sup> Choose: Pork or Cheese & Jalapeno <sup>v ↓</sup> Choose: Mild, Hot, Tomatillo, or Fresh Pork. Sub espinaca +\$1.00	\$8 (1)	\$60 (8)	\$230 (32)
<b>Plain Tamales</b> <sup>gf</sup> Choose: Pork or Cheese & Jalapeno <sup>v ↓</sup>	\$6 (1)	\$45 (10)	\$175 (40)
<b>Mini Chimis</b> <sup>↓</sup> Choose: Chorizo (beef) or Shredded Chicken	\$6 (1)	\$45 (10)	\$175 (40)

## Soft Tacos 2 for \$10

<b>Seafood Soft Tacos</b> <sup>↓</sup> Choose: Grilled Shrimp or Fried Fish Choose: Flour or Corn Tortillas	\$6 (1)	\$45 (10)	\$175 (40)
<b>Gringo Soft Tacos</b> Choose: Chorizo (beef), Shredded Chicken or Grilled Chicken. Sub Carne Asada +\$1.00	\$6 (1)	\$45 (10)	\$175 (40)
<b>Real Street Tacos</b> <sup>gf</sup> Choose: Chorizo (beef), Shredded Chicken or Grilled Chicken. Sub Carne Asada +\$1.00	\$6 (1)	\$45 (10)	\$175 (40)

## Mix and Match 3 for \$10

<b>Flautas</b> <sup>gf ↓</sup> Choose: Chicken or Pork	\$4 (1)	\$45 (15)	\$175 (60)
<b>Tostadas</b> <sup>v gf ↓</sup> Choose: Tostada Style, Chalupa Style, or Your Favorite Appetizer Add: Protein Option for an upcharge	\$4+ (1)	\$45+ (15)	\$175+ (60)
<b>Fried Tacos</b> <sup>↓ gf</sup> Choose: Beef, Chicken, or Bean <sup>v gf</sup>	\$4 (1)	\$45 (15)	\$175 (60)
<b>Enchiladas</b> <sup>gf ↓</sup> Choose: Chorizo (beef), Shredded Chicken, Cheese, Cheese & Onion, Pork, or Pork & Onion Choose: Classic Enchilada Sauce or Tomatillo Sauce. Sub Espinaca +\$1.00	\$4 (1)	\$45 (15)	\$175 (60)

## + Protein Options

Add Protein to Burrito Spreads, Plain Burritos, Tostadas, and BYOE's

<b>Chorizo (Beef)</b>	\$2	\$15	\$55
<b>Shredded Chicken</b>	\$2	\$15	\$55
<b>Tender Pork</b>	\$2	\$15	\$55
<b>Bacon</b>	\$2	\$15	\$55
<b>Grilled Chicken</b>	\$3	\$20	\$70
<b>Grilled Shrimp</b>	\$3	\$20	\$70
<b>Carne Asada</b>	\$4	\$28	\$95

## Build Your Own Entrees

Customize your BYOE with Protein Options from the A La Carte Page  
Noted Surcharges will apply for any Additions

### Half Pound Cheeseburger \$14+

Choose: Guacamole & Monterey or Chipotle Sauce & Cheddar  
Two Hamburger Patties served on a Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Sliced Red Onion & a side of Fries with Ketchup

### Grilled Chicken Sandwich \$14+

Choose: Chipotle Sauce & Cheddar or Mild Sauce & Monterey<sup>↓</sup>  
Grilled Chicken Breast served on a Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Sliced Red Onion & a side of Fries with Ketchup

### Corral Style Burrito \$10+<sup>v ↓ gf</sup>

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge  
Choose: Burrito or Bowl  
Guacamole, Pico De Gallo, Rice, & Beans served Espinaca Style  
Choose: Refried or Pinto Beans

### Nachos Supreme \$10+<sup>v gf</sup>

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge  
Choose: Cheese Dip or Espinaca Dip  
Fresh Tortilla Chips, Refried Beans, Sour Cream, Onions, Tomatoes & Jalapeños

### Taco Salad \$10+<sup>v</sup>

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge  
A Crunchy Flour Tortilla Bowl filled with Lettuce, Pinto Beans, Pico De Gallo, Cheddar Cheese & Sliced Avocado

### Quesadilla \$10+<sup>v</sup>

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge  
Cheddar Cheese Grilled Between Two Flour Tortillas, served with Chipotle Sauce & Sour Cream

## Full Platters

Served with Rice & Beans, Corn or Flour Tortillas, Guacamole, Pico De Gallo, Sour Cream & Cheddar Cheese  
Double Fixings +\$8.00

### Sizzling Fajitas \$18+<sup>gf</sup>

Add: Protein Options for an upcharge  
Bell Peppers & Onions served on a Sizzling Skillet  
Add: a Chili Toreado +\$1.50<sup>↓</sup>

### Carne Asada \$20<sup>gf</sup>

Thin Cut Tenderized, Marinated Steak  
Add: Grilled Shrimp +\$3.00  
Add: Grilled Onions or a Chili Toreado +\$1.50<sup>↓</sup>

### The Big 3 Fajitas \$26<sup>gf ↓</sup>

Sizzling Fajitas topped with Carne Asada, Grilled Chicken & Shrimp  
Add: a Chili Toreado +\$1.50<sup>↓</sup>

### Monterey Chicken \$17<sup>gf</sup>

Grilled Chicken topped with Mild & Monterey  
Sub: Hot Sauce to make it Spicy<sup>↓</sup>  
Espinaca Style +\$2.00<sup>↓</sup>

### Mexican Chili \$14<sup>gf ↓</sup>

This All-Pork Chili is our Most Time-Honored Recipe

## Menu Dictionary



### Tostada Style:

Topped with Lettuce, Taco Sauce & Romano Cheese

### Chalupa Style:

Topped with Lettuce, Taco Sauce, Cheddar & Tomatoes

### Espinaca Style:

Topped with Espinaca dip instead of sauce and melty cheese

### Corn Quesadilla:

Tostada Shell with Cheese Dip

Upon Request Burgers and Eggs may be cooked to order; however, consuming raw or undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish, or Eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

## Sides & Extras

Sizes:  
Individual/Family/Event

Individual: Serves 1  
Family: Serves 4-6  
Event: Serves 20-25

Spanish Rice <sup>gf</sup> \$2/\$8/\$30	Jalapeños <sup>gf ↓</sup> \$50/\$2/\$7	Chili Toreado <sup>gf ↓</sup> \$150/\$6/\$22
Refried Beans <sup>gf</sup> \$2/\$8/\$30	Sour Cream <sup>v gf</sup> \$50/\$2/\$7	Avocado Slices <sup>gf</sup> \$150/\$6/\$22
Pinto Beans <sup>gf</sup> \$2/\$8/\$30	Eggs <sup>v gf ☀</sup> \$2/\$8/\$30	Romano Cheese <sup>v gf</sup> \$1/\$4/\$15
House Potatoes <sup>gf</sup> \$3/\$12/\$45	Bacon <sup>gf ☀</sup> \$2/\$8/\$30	Cheddar Cheese <sup>v gf</sup> \$1/\$4/\$15
Fajita Veggies <sup>gf</sup> \$3/\$12/\$45	Cil-Lime Crema <sup>v gf</sup> \$1/\$4/\$14	Monterey Cheese <sup>v gf</sup> \$1/\$4/\$15
Tortillas <sup>v</sup> \$1/\$4/\$15	Chipotle Sauce <sup>v gf</sup> \$1/\$4/\$14	Appetizers <sup>v gf</sup> \$4/\$15/\$55

To Go Sides of Lettuce available upon request